CAO Policy 4.5

*ST TAMMANY PARISH GOVERNMENT Page 1 of 3

% Construction Contract Change Order Form

Project Information

Project Manager Department Date
Richard Fields Facilities Management 11.05.21
Project Name Munis Project Number
CORONER PARKING LOT EXPANSION FM19000125
Purchase Order Number Entered in Munis By
22101942
Work Order Number Change Order Number
#003
Contracting Company/Vendor Expense Account Number(s)
Warner Trucking INC. 226-240-2417-000-571002-20
Location/Council District(s)
7
Asset Cost - Original Asset Cost - Revised
$494,162.15 $494,162.15
Tabulation Information
Original PO / Contract Amount $ 470,759.45
Previous Change Order Total $ 23,402.70
Sub-Total $494,162.15
This Change Order Amount* $0.00
Revised PO / Contract Total $494,162.15

*See page 3 for additional information and approvals for amounts exceeding 10% or 5150,000
Request

It is hereby mutually agreed that when this change order has been signed by the contracting parties, the
following described changes in the work required by the contract shall be executed by the contractor
without changing the terms of the contact except as herein stipulated and agreed.

Project Manager/Engineer’s description and explanation of proposed revision:

Change Order #3 is to add 25 approved rain out/Change Order days to the contract time taking the
completion date from November 19, 2021 to December 14th, 2021.




CAO Policy 4.5

Date Purchase Order Number Vendor Page 20f3
11.05.21 22101942 Warner Trucking INC.
The proposed revision will necessitate the following changes in quantities (if applicable):
ITEM # vyl REVISED
ITEM UNIT PRICE ORIGINAL
QUANTITY AMOUNT QUANTITY AMOUNT
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
(®)OVER RUN or
ADDITIONAL DAYS: OUNDER RUN
25 AMOUNT OF: $0.00 TOTAL $0.00 TOTAL $0.00
7 '\léIIL\J/INllss;())ROO(ﬁC.ZTSNUMBER: REVISED $494,162.15 | oriinaL |$494,162.15

@ Construction Contract Change Order Form




CAO Policy 4.5

Page 3 of 3

Date Munis Project Number This Change Order Amount Revised Contract Total
11.05.21 FM19000125 $0.00 $494,162.15
Change Order Accepted and Approved By

Contractor or Representative’s Name (please print)

Contractor or Representative’s Signature Date
STP Approvals for Change Orders

Project Manager Date
STP Department Director Date
Grants Department (if applicable) Date

Additional Information and STP Approvals for Change Orders Exceeding 10% or $150,000

Project Manager: brief description of original contract scope:

District Attorney - 22nd JDC District, Civil Division Date

Administration Date

TN
Q Construction Contract Change Order Form


ratonagel
Typewritten Text


	Construction Contract Change Order Form 2016.06 (2)
	Construction Contract Change Order Form 2016.06

	Project Manager: Richard Fields
	Departmant: Facilities Management
	Project Name: CORONER PARKING LOT EXPANSION
	Work Order: 
	Funding: 226-240-2417-000-571002-20
	Change Order: #003
	Previous Change Order Total: 23402.7
	SubTotal: 494162.15
	Project ManagerEngineers description and explanation of proposed revision:  
 Change Order #3 is to add 25 approved rain out/Change Order days to the contract time taking the completion date from November 19, 2021 to December 14th, 2021.
 
 
	Text1:                    
	PMO: FM19000125
	This Change Order mount: 0
	Date: 11.05.21
	Revised PO  Contract Total: 494162.15
	Revised Cost: 494162.15
	Company: Warner Trucking INC.
	Work Order Number: 22101942
	Original PO  Contract mount: 470759.45
	Entered in Munis By: 
	ITEM Row1: 
	ITEMRow2: 
	ITEM Row2: 
	ITEMRow3: 
	ITEM Row3: 
	ITEM Row4: 
	Original Cost: 494162.15
	PM_1: 
	PM_2: 
	Director: 
	Grants Director: 
	Revised Asset: 494162.15
	UNITRow2: 
	UNITRow3: 
	UNITRow4: 
	This Change Order mount_2: 0
	Location / District: 7


